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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

04

14

15

15

OLIVIER  FORTIER 

NOROITS CRSA/DPR

35

01

1

09:47

07:24

09:04

02:34

A.N: 0 en 3

13

3

0

72

0

48

48

D.N: 1 en 1

51

64

YVES PLAMONDON
LUC SAVARD

65

66

67

70

GABRIEL BEAULIEU

71

72

13

14

15

16

18

19

HARFANGS

0

0 35

010

0

1

3

3

OLIVIER  GUERARD 

KEVIN THÉRIAULT

BANTAM

1

50

47

72

2

2

2

3

12

11

10

09

07

04

03

02

11

07

ROCH TREMBLAY

FRANCOIS LALIBERTÉ

45

LHQCA

WILLIAM LAVOIE

JEAN-SIMON TRUDEL

NATHANIEL HARVEY

ZACHARY BRETON

DENYS JANELLE

DANIK GOULET

CHARLES-ANTOINE VANDAL

SAMUEL MARTEL

XAVIER GARNEAU

ÉMILE JOURNAULT

13:00

09:52

03:47

0

0

12

12

15

09

Québec, Beauport, Marc-Simoneau 1

NATHAN LAROCHE

XAVIER LANGLOIS *

LIAM WALKER

JEAN-FREDERICK LEBEL

ÉMILE DEBLOIS

FÉLIX WALKER

ADAM ST-PIERRE

VINCENT DIONNE

ECATZIN CASTANEDA-GUTIERREZ

JACOB DUVAL

XAVIER RODRIGUE

20

LOUIS PÉPIN

01

JÉRÉMIE TREMBLAY

MATHIEU BOIVIN

22 mar 19

0

0

A44

0

3

2

2

3

3

2

0

0

64

51

50

49

48

47

46

39

38

12:48

20

01

45

500

0

0

BEAUPORT

A53

A44

A53

ALEX DORVAL

RAPHAËL LEROUX

OLIVIER TURGEON

ANTOINE LALIBERTÉ

MATTHEW LAJOIE

MATHIAS DROLET

Hugo Lachapelle

ZACHARI HOUDE

JÉRÔME THOMASSIN

SÉBASTIEN-PIERRE LEROUX
SEBASTIEN LEFRANCOIS

20:30:00

0

0

AA

0

0

0

0

CÉDRIK BEAULIEU

WILLIAM CLOUTIER *

03:24

05:52

09:27

2 0

0

2

21:41:00

A.N: 0 en 1

0

4

49

4

0

0

D.N: 3 en 3




